

Bi-Di SFP Transceiver







Features

- SFP package with LC / SC connector
- Single +3.3V Power Supply
- Up to 120Km transmission with single-mode fiber
- Compliant with Telcordia (Bellcore) GR-468-CORE
- Eye Safety Designed to Meet Laser Class1, Compliant with IEC60825-1
- RoHS Compliant Products Available

Applications

- FTTH, FTTX, ATM/SONET, SDH, Ethernet, Fiber Channel
- High speed I/O bus extension, systems interconnects
- Data Communication for SAN and LAN
- Routers and switches, computer cluster cross-connect
- Industrial control links and media converters